
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Central Valley School District 
Board of Education 

2021 
Meeting Schedule 

 
• Meetings will be held at the Central Valley High School Cafeteria. 

 
• Voting Sessions will be held the third Thursday of each month*. 

 
• Work Sessions will be held on the Wednesday of the preceding week of the voting 

session*.   
 

• Standing committee meetings may occur at 6:00 p.m. prior to all Work and Voting 
Sessions. 

 

*Except where noted below 
Work Session Date Voting Session Date Meeting 

Time 
 Wednesday, January 13 Thursday, January 21  7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, February 10  Thursday, February 18 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 10  Thursday, March 18  7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 14 Thursday, April 22 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 12 Thursday, May 20 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 9  Thursday, June 17  7:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, July 15 * 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 11  Thursday, August 19  7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 8  Thursday, September 16  7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 13   Thursday, October 21  7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 10 Thursday, November 18 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, December 2 (General Business/Reorganization) 6:00 p.m. 

 *Combined Work/Voting Session 
  
 


